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CHAMPIONSHIP

Event 1. 200 Medley Relay--Boys

*Meet Record

1. Baylor School 1:37.
2. 0Oak Ridge 1:42.69
3. Father Ryan 1:44.76
4. McCallie School 1:44.93
5. Maryville High 1:46.06
6. Farragut High 1:46.21
Event 2. 200 Medley Relay—-Girls
1. Farrggut High 1:54.3§/I
2. Dobyns-Bennett 1:54.96
3. Brentwood High 1:58.33
4. St. Bernard 2:02.21
5. Maryville High 2:04.70
6. Notre Dame 2:07.42
Event 3. 200 Freestyle—-Boys
1. BHSH Jeff Buretta 1:46.79
2. MC Scott Veneklase 1:47.81
3. DHS Rick Kleinfelter 1:48.26
4. OR Drew VanWinkle 1:48.84
5. FR Brian Vogel 1:48.92
6. CHS Marcus Ambrester 1:50.31
Event 4, ZOQ Freestvle——Girls
1. SB Sheila Hanley 1:55.67 V7
2. BH Chandra Haishet 1:56.68
3. THS Beth King 2:02,75
4, DHS Melanie Johnson 2:02.78
. 5. GPS _ Lisa Smith 2:03.24
6. FHS Kim_Blair_ g 2:07.14
Event 5. 200 IM-—Boys =
1. OR  Brian Smith 1:55.29 \‘//
2. BS Rob Wells 1:55.54
3. DBGA Charles Morton 1:56.60 u//
4. OR Brad Gehrs oz 2300,45
5. MH David’ Faircloth 2:00.78
6. "FHS Lonnie_Mq;Qip 2:10.39
Event 6. 200 iﬁ;;Girigf
1. “SB  Julie Darby™ 212,40 vV
2. DB Ginger Carrick 2:16.34
3. KHS Michelle Gordon 2:18.48
4, FHS Jenny McGrath 2:19.99
5. FHS Tiffany Martin 2:21.33
6. BH L@@Ea'Teague 2:23.49
'Event 7. 50 Ftéestyle--Boys
1. BS Tripﬁ Héwell 21.71 v
2. AHS Gregg Gentry 21.89
3. DB Nathan Morton 22.07
4. MS James Cramer 22.29
5. FR John Brooks 22.87
6. FHS Donny. Dicer 22.99

1.

CONSOLATION
1. Dobyns-Bennett 1:47.25
2, Brentwood High 1:47.68
3. Hendersonville High 1:50.28
4. Battle Ground Academy 1:50.71
5. Webb School 1:52.26
6. Sullivan South 1:52.36
1. Tennessee High 2:07.01
2. Bearden High 2:09.27
3. Hendersonville High 2:10.07
4., Webb School 2:10.78
5. 0Oak Ridge High 2:12.15
6. Sevier County High 2:14.56
1. MH Mark Matzek 1:51.18
2. BS Alan Nelson 1:51.90
3. BS Craig Brimer 1:54.47
4. MS Jeff Saeger 1:54,52
5. MS Ed Bible 1:54.58
6. DB David Ress 1:54.94
GER  Jennie Dietrich 2:05.38
2.: DB Cori Mueller . 207,37
3. DUP ~ Beverly Stancell = 2:07.40
4, FR Lari Ledbetter 2:09.33
. FHS Laura Roberts =2:10.80
- 6. BH Tracey Zastrow 217,29
1. HEN Jeff Hyde 2:05.98
2. WS . Derek Kennedy 2;07.19
3. DB Ridley Ruth =~ = "7:07.79
“4,. BS Steve Douglas 2:09.75
. 3., BS Tom Williams 2:09.76
-6, BS Michael Gillespie 2:09.96
ER Amy Monson 2:26.29
2. .ND . Theresa Tolbert.  2:127.62
3. CL ° "Amy Cooper ~~ = "3:27.86
.4, SCH Gwen Homenuik 2:28.62
5. BH Suzy McClean 2:36.06
6.. BHS Jackie Bussard ~2:38.15
1. BS Scott Brown 22.88
2. GHS Alan Britton 23.18
3. BS Steve Farrell 23.34
4. WS Ben Gill 23.41
5. MS John Cashion 23.51
6. FR Alex Carro 23.69
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Event 8.

50 Freestyle--Girls

BHS

Anne McKeehan
Veronica Danko
Michelle Turpin
Heather Love
Christine McGrath
Vickie Lorrig

24,49%
24,88
25.49
26.09
26.12
26.14

Event 9. One-Meter Diving--Boys

1. BS Jim Hopkins 384.35
2. BS Doug Benefield 372.60
3. BS Calvin Fowler 346,45
4, BS Stuart Chapin 345.20
5. DB Owen Hardcastle 327.60
6. MS Brantley Crowder 297.95
Event 10, One-Meter Diving--Girls

1. OO0L Cyndi Usher 331.05
2. WHS Marie Madden 317.25
3. BB Beth Roland 310.15
4, DB Amy White 300.15
5. HIX Paula Speer 257.75
6. DB Debbie Moore 251.45
Event 11, 100 Butterfly--Boys

1. BHSH Jeff Buretta 50.98
2. BGA Charles Morton 52.08 !
3. MH Mark Matzek 53.98
4, BS Kurt Davis 54,39
5. BS Gabriel Shirley 54.48
6. OR Jim Miller 55.59
Event 12. 100 Butterfly-—Girls

1. SB Julie Darby 58,71
2, BH Missy Grant 59.88
3. DB B. Ward 1:01.52
4, GHS Michelle Turpin 1:02.04
5, MH Judy Cormia 1:02.44
6. ER Amy Monson 1:03,98
Event 13, 100 Freestyle--Boys

1. BS Jim Jacobi 46.75 V/,
2. BS Rob Wells 48,24 Vv’
3. AHS Gregg Gentry 48.81
4, DB Nathan Morton 49,56
5. MS James Cramer 50.19
6. BH Tom Keating 51.50
Event 14, 100 Freestyle--Girls

1. BHS Anne McKeehan 53.94
2. DB Veronica Danko 55:27
3. THS Beth King 56.57
4, HEN Vickie Lorrig 56.87
5. FHS Kim Blair 57.04
6. GPS Lisa Smith 57.42
Event 15, 500 Freestyle--Boys

1. MC Scott Veneklase 4:147,97
2. DHS Rick Kleinfelter 4:49,43
3. FR Brian Vogel 4:52.91
4. OR Drew VanWinkle 4:57.37
5. OR Jim Parks 5:01.46
6. HEN Jeff Hyde 5:01.58
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Debbie Baxter
Scottie Hunt
Pam Houston

Kim Adkins
Chris Cubberley
Jill Snodgrass

Jeff Abler

John Spivey
Jonathan Pitts
Vincent Coccetti
Chet Guest

Adam Cox

Dawn Wilson
Michelle Tenut
April Blevins
Karen Atwood
Roni Hunter
Darlene Brady

John Herman

Neal Ligon

Jim Parks

Michael Gillespie
Kevin Wilson

Pat Gough

Lori Ledbetter
Christine McGrath
Laura Roberts
Holly Carter

Mimi Dayvault
Gwen Homenuik

Donny Dicer
Scott Brown
Ed Bible
Mike Prichard
Randy Cover
Ben Gill

Heather Love
Kim Stephens
Kristen Carr
Cathy Pounders
Chris Cubberley
Jill Walton

Alan Nelson
David Ress
Mark Smith
Jeff Saeger
Steve Douglas
Mark Lubkowitz

26.10
26.27
26.96
27.39
27.40
27.53

288.40
276.30
271.75
263.85
263.00
260.40

251.05
216,45
199.95
190.25
179.50
175.50




Event 16. 500 Freestyle—-Girls

1. HEN  Jennifer Lowe 5:00.54 \\/)
2. FHS Susan Weiss 5:02.86

3. FR Lynn Ledbetter 5:21.09

4. DB Ginger Carrick 5:24.48

5. DUP Beverly Stancell 5:24,66

6. DHS Melanie Johnson 5:25.90
Event 17. 100 Backstroke--Boys

1. BS  Jim Jacobi 52.31% f
2. OR Brian Smith 53.67

3. BS Kurt Davis 56.49

4. DB Ridley Ruth 57.28

5. FHS Steve Fingalson 57.98

6. BGA Tom DeJarnette 58.19

Event 18 100 Backstroke--Girls

1. HEN Jennifer Lowe 59.96 u///
2. FHS Debbie Baxter 1:01.97

3. DB Brooke Ward 1:03.96

4, SB Linda Munday 1:06.40

5. FHS Tiffany Martin 1:06.69

6. MH Cathy Pounders 1:07.68
Event 19. 100 Breaststroke--Boys

1. MH  David Faircloth  1:00.00 v
2. BS  Tripp Howell 1:00.10 Vv~
3. BH Tom Keating 1:01.43

4. OR Brad Gehrs 1:01.68

5. FR John Brooks 1:02.59

6. CH Jim McGrath 1:03.56
Event 20. 100 Breaststroke--Girls

1. FHS Susan Weiss 1:07.47

2. SB Sheila Hanley 1:09.65 v
3. DB Cori Mueller 1:10.08

4, GER Jennie Dietrich 1:12.17

5. MH Judy Cormia 1:12.36

6. FHS Jenny McGrath 1:12.94
Event 21. 400 Freestyle Relay—-Boys

1. McCallie School 3:21.02

2. Baylor School 3:21.91

3. 0Oak Ridge High 3:31.09

4., Webb School 3:31.14

5. Dobyns-Bennett High 3:31,57

6. Hendersonville High 3:43.87
Event 22, 400 Freestyle Relay--Girls

1. Brentwood High 3:49,07

2. Tennessee High 4:02.38

3. Hendersonville High 4:02.99

4, Farragut High 4:05.69

5. Bearden High 4:09.50

6. St. Bernard 3:59.46

*Meet Record
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KHS Michelle Gordon
CL Amy Cooper

BH Tracey Zastrow
OR Susie Mahan

GHS Hannah Britton
DB Kristi Conkin

MS Brad Cobb

CHS Marcus Ambrester
BHS Rich Wray

GH Curtis Cates

MS Jeff Ligon

BS Tom Williams

BH Laura Teague

OR Carolyn Chang
SH Kim Kintzel

ND Theresa Tolbert
THS  Sally Reuning
DB Ericka Danko

BS Todd Bell

FHS Lonnie Martin

MS Gene Haun

BS Mike Prichard
THS  Woody VanNostrand
BS Craig Brimer

FR Lynn Ledbetter

WS Amy Godwin

THS  Becky VanNostrand
BHS  Jackie Bussard

BH Suzy McClean

THS  Pam Houston

Brentwood High
Father Ryan
Tennessee High
Jefferson County High
Central High

Sullivan South

Dobyns-Bennett
Germantown High
Notre Dame
Webb School
Oak Ridge
Oakland High

1:14.69
1215.25
1:16.69
1:18.50
1:18.57
1:18.62

4:11.95
4:16.58
4:17.29
4:21.13
4:23.85
4:30,39




Boys

Baylor School
Oak Ridge
McCallie School
Dobyns-Bennett

Father Ryan

Girls

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Farragut
Dobyns-Bennett
Brentwood

St. Bernard
Hendersonville

Combined

1.
2.
3‘

Dobyns-Bennett
Farragut
Oak Ridge

289
146
126

84

168
155
110
98
89

245
226
172
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